Published Date : OCT 09,2002 Drawing No: XDSA0318           V3               Checked : Shin Chi 2-1
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
2. Tolerance is ±0.25(0.01") unless otherwise noted.
10mm (0.394 ") DUAL DIGIT
NUMERIC DISPLAY
XDUR10C2
traP traP traP traP traP
rebmuN
gnittimE gnittimE gnittimE gnittimE gnittimE
roloC
gnittimE gnittimE gnittimE gnittimE gnittimE
lairetaM
suonimuL suonimuL suonimuL suonimuL suonimuL
ytisnetnI
)Am01=FI(
dcu
.pyt.nim
htgnelevaW htgnelevaW htgnelevaW htgnelevaW htgnelevaW
mn
λλλλλPPPPP
noitpircseD noitpircseD noitpircseD noitpircseD noitpircseD
2C01RUDX deR PaG/PsAaG 0091 0964 726 .edohtaCnommoC
sgnitarmumixametulosbA
T( A 52= ° )C
RU
)PaG/PsAaG( tinU
egatlovesreveR VR 5 V
tnerrucdrawroF IF 03 Am
)kaep(tnerrucdrawroF
elcycytuD01/1
htdiweslupsm1.0
i SF 061 Am
noitapissidrewoP PT 501 Wm
erutarepmetgnitarepO TA
58+~04- °C
erutarepmetegarotS gtsT
erutarepmetredlosdaeL
]esabegakcapwolebmm2[ 062 ° sdnoceS5roFC
scitsiretcarahCgnitarepO scitsiretcarahCgnitarepO scitsiretcarahCgnitarepO scitsiretcarahCgnitarepO scitsiretcarahCgnitarepO
T( AAAAA 52= 52= 52= 52= 52= °°°°° )C)C)C)C)C
RURURURURU
)PaG/PsAaG( tinU tinU tinU tinU tinU
).pyt(egatlovdrawroF
I( F )Am01= VF 9.1 V
).xam(egatlovdrawroF
(I F )Am01= VF 5.2 V
tnerrucesreveR
V( R )V5= IR 01 Au
kaeptahtgnelevaW
noissime
(I F )Am01=
λ kaep 726 mn
etanimoDtahtgnelevaW
noissime
(I F )Am01=
λD 526 mn
htdiw-flaheniLlartcepS
(I F )Am01= λ∆ 54 mn
ecnaticapaC
V( F )zHM1=f,V0= C 51 Fp
������
�Email : sales@us.sunled.com
 Web Site :  www.sunled.com
Published Date : OCT 09,2002 Drawing No: XDSA0318           V3               Checked : Shin Chi 2-2
XDUR10C2
!!!!!UR